Transom Frames & Sash
Product Guide
Effective January 2020
A M DA M D ®®MEMBER
This catalog is © 2020 GlassCraft® Door Company, Houston, Texas.  No reproduction of any design, drawing, or any other graphic image from GlassCraft Door
Company is allowed without specific approval in writing from GlassCraft Door Company.  Pricing and product information/specifications may change without notice.
This guide includes the following information:
• Product specifications for wood and composite transom frames and sash

2
Transom Frames & Sash - Wood & Composite - Pricing & Information
Transom Ordering Guidelines
Following are guidelines which may be of assistance when ordering transoms (see drawings on pages 2-3):
•	Standard, in-stock Transoms are available in either Mahogany or Composite.
•  Mahogany transoms incorporate a mahogany sash, into which the glass panel is glazed. Composite transoms do not use a sash,
instead the glass is "direct-set" into the transom frame.
•	Transoms with decorative leaded glass are available in two different IG metal came color options: 1) Satin Nickel, 2) Black.
“IG” means double or triple-thick Insulated Glass. Be sure to specify which type of panel assembly is required.
•	Each transom is available in varying widths, depending upon the door or door and sidelite configuration below the transom.
•	Mahogany wood transoms with wrought iron grilles installed are available in two sizes: one which fits above a 36˝ door and two 14˝
sidelites, and the second which fits above two 36˝ doors. Composite transoms do not include a wrought iron option.
Composite Rectangular Transom Frame
4 1⁄2˝ Frame #	 61⁄2˝ Frame #	 Frame Size	 Description
TR6312CM	 TR63122CM	 63˝ Wide X 12˝ High	 For Single 3´ 0˝ Door with Two 12˝ Sidelites
TR6714CM	 TR67142CM	 67˝ Wide X 14˝ High	 For Single 3´ 0˝ Door with Two 14˝ Sidelites
Composite Rectangular SDL Transom Frame
4 1⁄2˝ Frame #	 6 1⁄2˝ Frame #	 Frame Size	 Description
TR6312CM-SDL	     TR63122CM-SDL	 63˝ Wide X 12˝ High	 For Single 3´ 0˝ Door with Two 12˝ Sidelites
TR6714CM-SDL	     TR67142CM-SDL	 67˝ Wide X 14˝ High	 For Single 3´ 0˝ Door with Two 14˝ Sidelites
Rectangular Transom
Composite Elliptical Transom Frames
4 1⁄2˝ Frame #	 61⁄2˝ Frame #	 Frame Size	 Description